Babubhai Rathi Chowk, 
Netaji Subhashchandra 
Bose Marg,  Satpur, 
Nashik- 422 007 
PH. 0253-2308200 to 
206 
9850009666 
9423256101 

Demand Notice  
Dt. 10 July 2023 

Symbolic 
Possession Notice 
Dt. 20th Sep. 2023 

Physical  
Possession 
Dt. 02nd Aug. 2024 

Rs.2,26,76,597/-   
(In words Rupees 
Two Crore Twenty 
Six Lakh Seventy six 
Thousand Five 
Hundred Ninety 
Seven only.)  +  
further Interest   
charges 
thereon from Date    
01-07-2023+ etc 

ukedks c¡d    
                        ¼efYV- LVsV 'ksM;qYM c¡d½ 

Namco Bank 
  (Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Reserve Price Rs.1,95,00,000/- 
(Rupees In words one Crore Ninety Five Lakh only ) 

Earnest Money Deposit (10% of  Reserve Price) Rs.19,50,000/- 
Incremental Amount  Multiple of Rs.25,000/-  

Earnest Money deposit (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) –  

10% of the Offer Price, by DD/PO in favor of “The Nasik Merchants’ Co-op.